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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aspen Stearns110
Love's

9.100 9.700 9.4509.400 37.650
9T 1 6T 2T 1 

1 

Isabella Santiago129
NW Kids

9.150 9.450 9.2759.325 37.200
6T 4 9T 11T 2 

2 

Roberta Guajardo113
Love's

9.150 9.275 9.2759.450 37.150
6T 10 4T 11T 3 

3 

Shea Orlando117
RidgeWood Gymnastics

8.600 9.525 9.3509.600 37.075
25 2T 1T 7T 4 

4 

Ryan Geismar104
Eagle

9.100 8.700 9.6009.600 37.000
9T 21T 1T 1 5 

5 

Addison Reddick116
United Elite

8.700 9.525 9.4009.350 36.975
23 2T 8 6 6 

6 

Abigail Sikon112
Love's

9.100 8.850 9.4509.500 36.900
9T 17T 3 2T 7 

7 

Tamia Gilbert114
Love's

8.950 9.400 9.3509.175 36.875
15T 6T 12T 7T 8 

8 

Hannah Ross120
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.200 9.3508.875 36.625
5 11 17T 7T 9 

9 

Maria-Sofia Lundy121
Aerial Athletics

9.100 9.375 9.2508.850 36.575
9T 8 19 13 10 

10 

Grace Danley126
Aerial Athletics

9.050 9.175 9.0508.875 36.150
14 12 17T 18T 11 

11 

Abigail Bellueca2322
Aerial Athletics

9.100 8.475 9.1509.300 36.025
9T 25T 11 15 12 

12 

Avery Martinez127
NW Kids

8.575 9.025 8.9509.400 35.950
26 16 6T 20T 13 

13 

Taryn Van Biezen101
Eagle

9.450 9.050 9.4507.975 35.925
1 15 26 2T 14 

14 

Mariah Sikon108
Love's

9.150 8.100 9.4509.175 35.875
6T 27 12T 2T 15T

15T

Clara Laskowski111
Love's

9.300 8.800 9.1008.675 35.875
3 20 21 16T 15T

15T

Sophia Shelton122
Aerial Athletics

8.925 8.675 9.0509.150 35.800
17 23 14 18T 17 

17 

Reese Arellano119
AHGA

8.800 9.400 8.6508.900 35.750
21 6T 16 25 18 

18 

Sydney Kincade106
Eagle

9.350 8.700 8.9258.625 35.600
2 21T 22 22 19 

19 

Caydence Mathis128
NW Kids

8.850 8.475 8.7009.450 35.475
19T 25T 4T 24 20 

20 

Kennedy Veale125
Aerial Athletics

8.650 9.100 8.2509.325 35.325
24 13T 9T 27 21 

21 

Reese Rackers103
Eagle

8.450 9.100 8.7508.950 35.250
28 13T 15 23 22 

22 

Jacquelyn Sanchez124
Aerial Athletics

8.900 9.425 9.3507.525 35.200
18 5 28 7T 23 

23 

Dylan Mize115
United Elite

8.550 8.850 8.9508.500 34.850
27 17T 25 20T 24 

24 
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Makayla Quintanilla123
Aerial Athletics

8.750 8.825 8.6008.600 34.775
22 19 23T 26 25 

25 

Lila Nau105
Eagle

8.850 8.625 9.1007.950 34.525
19T 24 27 16T 26 

26 

Makayla Hains118
AHGA

8.950 9.300 7.4008.700 34.350
15T 9 20 28 27 

27 

Alexa Lopez107
Eagle

9.250 5.150 9.1758.600 32.175
4 28 23T 14 28 

28 
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